
2018 Spring Sales & Marketing ‐ ATTENDEES 

Company First Name Last Name Email

Archie Group Gregory Papajohn gregory@archiegroup.com

BFS Capital Sheri Chin sheri.chin88@gmail.com

Billtrust Shawn Burchfield sburchfield@billtrust.com

Billtrust Deirdre Mills dmills@billtrust.com

Billtrust Matt Reid mreid@billtrust.com

Bricata Susanna Palmer spalmer@bricata.com

ComplySci Heather Teicher  hteicher@complysci.com

GAN Integrity Jordan Feise jordanfeise@gmail.com

IBM Chad Brower Chadmbrower@gmail.com

Independent Emily  Deadwyler edeadwyler@gmail.com

Independent Lauren O'Leary elesoh@gmail.com

iQ Media Steve West swest@iq.media

ItemMaster Helen Baptist helen@itemmaster.com

ItemMaster Laura Rangel lrangel@itemmaster.com

KEMP Technologies Noemi Toth ntoth@kemptechnologies.com

KEMP Technologies George Zervos gzervos@kemptechnologies.com

LookBookHQ Chris Vandermarel chris.vandermarel@lookbookhq.com

MoneyLion Jordy Albert jalbert@moneylion.com

Rigor Pete Mansel pete.mansel@rigor.com

Sigstr Sarah Harbison sarah@sigstr.com

Terminus Peter  Herbert peter.herbert@terminus.com

Terminus Todd McCormick todd.mccormick@terminus.com

TrialScope Julie McGovern julie.mcgovern@trialscope.com

Vidyard Dan Wardle dan@vidyard.com


